
 
 
 
 

THIS IS A CORRECT FARE / NO CHANGE GIVEN SERVICE 
 

SERVICE 483 (Nottinghamshire School Days Only)   

Hathern, A6 traffic Lights (depart)     07.50                    East Leake Academy: (depart)     15.15  
Sutton Bonington, Charnwood Ave:   07.55   Star Inn, Opposite Bus Stop      
Sutton Bonington, School:     07:56   Sutton Bonington, Landcroft Lane      
Sutton Bonington, Kings Head    07:57    Sutton Bonington Church 
Sutton Bonington Church:      07.58    Sutton Bonington St Ann’s      
Sutton Bonington, Landcroft Lane:     08.00     Sutton Bonington, School  
Star Inn, Bus Stop:     08.02   Sutton Bonington, Charnwood Ave    
Arrive East Leake Academy:     08.10    Hathern A6 traffic Lights       
 

Hathern to East Leake Academy:  
Adult / 6th Form - £3.25 
 
Adult/ 6th Form 10 Journey Card - £31.50   
 
Child - £2.10      Full Academic Year Bus Pass  

Years 7-11: £695 
Child - 10 Journey Card – £20.00   Years 12-13: £995 
 
 
Zouch & Sutton Bonington to East Leake Academy:  
Adult / 6th Form - £2.75  
 
Adult/ 6th Form 10 Journey Card – £26.20  Full Academic Year Bus Pass 
       Years 7-11: £575 
Child - £1.80       Years 12-13: £875 

 
Child - 10 Journey Card – £16.80  
 

Effective from Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 
THIS IS A CORRECT FARE / NO CHANGE GIVEN SERVICE. 


